
SANDWICHES

THE BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Turkey sausage, egg, and cheese on your choice of bagel or
Philly Muffin. Add mixed greens (+$0.50), tomato (+$0.50),
onion (+$0.50), or pesto (+$1.00)

$9.50

THE LOX BAGEL
Smoked salmon with plain cream cheese, capers, mixed greens,
tomato, and onion on your choice of bagel or Philly Muffin. Add
cucumber  (+.50), or specialty cream cheese (+1.00)

$13.00

HUMMUS 
Hummus spread with mixed greens, tomato, onion, and
cucumber on your choice of multigrain toast, bagel or Philly
Muffin.

$7.25

AVOCADO
Avocado spread with arugula, tomato, onion, and tajin on
multigrain toast. 

$8.75

CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD
Chicken or tuna salad with mixed greens, tomato, onion, and
cucumber on your choice of multigrain toast, bagel or Philly
Muffin.

$9.50

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 
Peanut butter and strawberry jelly on your choice of multigrain
toast, bagel or Philly Muffin.

$7.25

PEANUT BUTTER, NUTELLA, BANANA & HONEY
Peanut butter and/or Nutella, banana, honey, served on your
choice of multigrain toast, bagel or Philly Muffin.

$8.25

CRUST VEGAN BAKERY
FOUR WORLDS BAKERY
LE BUS BAKERY
MERZBACHER’S

PASTRIES BY

BAGEL FLAVORS

PLAIN
SALT
EVERYTHING 
JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR 
CINNAMON RAISIN 
TOMATO ROSEMARY 
PUMPERNICKEL ONION 
SUNFLOWER MULTIGRAIN 

SPREADS

BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER
NUTELLA
STRAWBERRY JAM
AVOCADO
HUMMUS
CREAM CHEESE

PLAIN
HORSERADISH
HERBS & SPICES
PESTO PINENUT
TOFUTTI (VEGAN)

O P E N  D A I L Y  7 : 0 0  A M  -  7 : 0 0  P M

@ K N O C K B O X P H I L L Y

4 0 5  S  4 5 T H  S T ,  P H I L A D E L P H I A ,  P A

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness*
*Prices listed do not include applicable taxes*



ESPRESSO

LATTE $5.40$4.00 $4.25 $4.50 $4.75

CAPPUCCINO $4.00 $4.25 $4.50 $4.75
MOCHA $6.00$5.00 $5.25 $5.50 $5.75

CORTADO $3.75

DIRTY CHAI $6.00$5.00 $5.25 $5.50 $5.75

DOUBLE SHOT $3.00

MACCHIATO $3.75
AMERICANO $3.50  FOR ALL SIZES

ICED RED EYE ICED COFFEE $5.50 / COLD BREW $6.00
HOT RED EYE $4.25 $4.50 $5.00$4.00

CARAMEL LATTE $6.00$5.00 $5.25 $5.50 $5.75

8 OZ 12 OZ 20 OZ16 OZ ICED

DOUBLE SHOT INCLUDED IN ALL DRINKS!
( UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED )

8 OZ 12 OZ 20 OZ16 OZ

$2.00 $2.50 $3.50$3.00

HOT COFFEE

TEA HOT $3.00 / ICED $4.25

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GINGER PEACH
CHAI W/ ANISE
GUNPOWDER GREEN
MOROCCAN MINT
CITRUS HIBISCUS
HONEYBUSH
HERBAL MINT
RASPBERRY SPICE
CHAMOMILE
CRANBERRY ZING

ROASTS
SINGLE ORIGIN
MEDIUM  OR LIGHT ROAST

HOUSE BLEND 
DARK ROAST

SPICED
DARK ROAST W/ CINNAMON, 
NUTMEG, & CLOVES

TEA LATTES
CHAI LATTE $4.75$3.75 $4.00 $4.25 $4.50
LONDON FOG $4.75$4.00 $4.25 $4.50
MATCHA LATTE $4.50 $4.75 $5.00 $5.50$5.25

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

ICED COFFEE
COLD BREW
SPICED

ICED COFFEE

EXTRAS
ALTERNATIVE MILK
FLAVOR SHOT
EXTRA DOUBLE SHOT

+ $0.85
+ $0.95
+ $2.00

OTHER DRINKS
MILK STEAMER $2.50 $2.75 $3.00 $3.25
HOT COCOA $3.00 $3.50 $3.50 $3.75

ITALIAN SODA $3.75

CHOCOLATE EGG CREAM $4.85
VANILLA WET DOG $5.65

LEMONADE  (SEASONAL) $3.50
$3.00 $3.25 $3.50 $3.75APPLE CIDER (SEASONAL) $4.00

ARNOLD PALMER (SEASONAL) $4.50


